LAPIS Semiconductor
IC REG LDO 2.7V 0.3A 6HVSOF
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
BH27M0AWHFV-TR.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
3000 pcs $0.22
6000 pcs $0.206
15000
pcs
$0.192
30000
pcs
$0.182
to request BH27M0AWHFV-TR pirce,  LAPIS Semiconductor Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
which may include part number BH27M0AWHFV-TR.The price and lead time for
BH27M0AWHFV-TR depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse
location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 2.7V
Voltage - Input: Up to 5.5V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.06V @ 100mA
Supplier Device Package: 6-HVSOF
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 6-SMD, Flat Lead Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 300mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
BH27M0AWHFV-TR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
BH28AAASF
HOLDER 8 AAA CELL 4 TOP/4 BOTTOM
MPD (Memory Protection Devices)
RFQ
BH28AAL
HOLDER 8 AA CELL W/SOLDER LUGS
MPD (Memory Protection Devices)
RFQ
BH28AAAL
HOLDER 8 AAA CELL W/SOLDER LUGS
MPD (Memory Protection Devices)
RFQ
BH26DL
HOLDER BATT 6-D CELLS SLDR LUG
MPD (Memory Protection Devices)
RFQ
BH26DW
HOLDER BATT 6-D CELLS WIRE LEADS
MPD (Memory Protection Devices)
RFQ
BH26M0AWHFV-TR
IC REG LDO 2.6V 0.3A 6HVSOF
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
BH26CW
HOLDER BATT 6-C CELLS WIRE LEADS
MPD (Memory Protection Devices)
RFQ
BH26DSF
HOLDER 6 D CELL W/9V SNAP FAST
MPD (Memory Protection Devices)
RFQ
BH28AASF
HOLDER 8 AA CELL W/9V SNAP FAST
MPD (Memory Protection Devices)
RFQ
BH28AAAW
HOLDER 8 AAA CELL W/6" LEADS
MPD (Memory Protection Devices)
RFQ
1N4044
DIODE GEN PURP 50V 275A DO205AB
Powerex Inc.
RFQ
SMP1321-079LF
DIODE PIN 100V 250MW SC-79
Skyworks Solutions Inc.
RFQ
L6008D8TP
TRIAC SENS GATE 600V 8A TO252
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
FDD1-17251CBAW39-L56
FAN AXIAL 172X51MM 12VDC WIRE
Qualtek
RFQ
ATS-11F-131-C2-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X20MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
AFJ1020A
FOOT CYLINDRICAL 1" DIA BLACK
Essentra Components
RFQ
4922R-15L
FIXED IND 15UH 2.11A 89 MOHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SDR1005-680KL
FIXED IND 68UH 1.2A 240 MOHM SMD
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
SC75-391
FIXED IND 390UH 500MA 1.77 OHM
Signal Transformer
RFQ
4232R-681K
FIXED IND 680NH 312MA 1.25 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ